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Reg.
No.

Name of Tenant. Postal Address. Barony. Townland.

Reference
No. on

Map filed
in Land
Purchase
Commis-
sion.

Area.

A. B. P.

Rent.

£ s. d.

Standard
Purchase
Annuity

£ s. d

Standard
Price

£ s. d.

Holdings subject to Rents other than Ju iciil Rents. — (Continued).

193

194

•
195

196

197

198

199
201

202

203

204

.205

206

207

208

209
210

211

James King

Agnes O'Hare
(spinster) and

Nellie O'Hare
(spinster)

Margaret McKey
(widow)

Bernard O'Hare
(John)

James Morgan

Thomas John
Marshall

Hugh Hughes
John McCourt

Mary Ann McGivern
1 widow)

Peter McKenny

Jamss McKenny and
Peter McKenny
Bernard O'Hare

(Peter)

Michael McKinney . .

Thomas John

Finnis,
Dromara,
Co. Down

3 Jolly Block,
S Railway St.,
Regina, Sask.,
Canada

Sanatorium,
Fort
Qu-Appelle,

Sask,. Canada
c/o James
McNulty,
Backaderry,
Banbridge,
Co. Down

Dree,
Dromara,
Co. Down

148 Terrace
St.,

Roxbury,
Mass., U.S.A.
Dree,
Dromara,
Co. Down

do.
1 Kirk Street,

nff Derby Road,
Bootle.
I/verpool

Aughnagon,
Mayo bridge,
Co. Down.

Drin,
Dromara,
Co. Down

do.

Dree,
Dromara,
Co. Down

Gransha,
Dromara,
Co. Down

Dree,
Marshall Dromara,

J Co. Down
Catherine Keenan do.

(widow ~\
William Elliott
James McEvoy

David Stewart

do.
Deehommed,
Dromara,
Co. Down

Moneyreagh,
Comber,
Co. Down

Upper Iveagh
(Lower Half)

\

1 do

/
do.

do.

do.

do.

do.
Upper Iveagh
(Upper Half)

do.

Upper Iveagh
(Lower Half)

do.

do.

do.

do.

do.

do.
do.

Lower
Castlereagh

Dree

do.

do.

do.

do.

do.

do.
Tamnaharry

do.

Drin

do.

Dree

Gransha

Dree

do.

do.
Deehommed

Moneyreagh

6E

26

19B

20D

29A

28A

30
1 8 &
ISA

15B

12B

20

22A

2B

28B

31

32
5

4

1 1 20

11 3 25

93 1 15

0 3 10

6 2 30

6 0 20

7 3 10
2 1 18

0 2 35

32 2 20

0 2 10

0 3 10

1 2 18

5 2 20

5 2 10

3 2 0
1 2 20

0 2 6

0 10 0

2 13 6

5 3 0

0 5 0

0 10 6

1 1 0

0 10 6
1 G 0

0 1 0

3 9 0

0 9 0

2 8 5

0 12 0

0 10 6

0 5 3

0 5 3
0 9 0

2 0 0

0 8 2

2 4 0

4 4 10

0 4 2

0 8 8

0 17 4

0 8 8
1 1 4

0 0 10

2 16 10

0 7 4

1 19 10

0 9 10

0 8 8

0 4 4

0 4 4
0 7 4

1 13 0

8 11 11

46 6 4

89 6 0

4 7 9

9 2 5

18 4 11

9 2 5
22 9 1

0 17 7

59 16 6

7 14 5

41 18 7

10 7 0

9 2 5

4 11 3

4 11 3
7 14 5

34 14 9

NOTES.—(1) Each holding when vested in the purchaser shall continue to have appurtenant thereto, and to be subject
to, as the case may be, any previously existing easements, rights and appurtenances.

(2) Pursuant to Paragraph 2, Part I, of the Third Schedule to the Act, the Standard Purchase Annuity in the case of
Reg. No. 165 is calculated on the basis of the Second Term Judicial Rent of £19.

(3) In the cases of Reg. Nos. (a) 6, (b) 28, (c) 59, (d) 192, (e) 197. and (f) 199 above, the sums set out as rents are the
parts of the original rents of (a) £7 9s. Od., (b) £6 11s. Od., (c) £8 2s. Gd., (d) £5 8s. 6d., (e) £1 Is. Od., and (f)
£1 Is Od. respectively, payable in respect of the entire holdings which have been apportioned to the por-
tions thereof in the occupation of (a) James Murray, (b) Peter Lundy, (c) Bernard O'Haje (John), (d) Daniel
Mooney, (e) James Morgan, and (f) Hugh Hughes respectively, pursuant to the provisions of Section 14 (I) (c) of
the Act. The remainder of each of the original holdings has been treated as a separate holding and these are set
out at Reg. Nos. (a) 203, (b) 204, (c) 205, (d) 206, (e) 207, and (f) 208 and 209 above.

Dated this llth day of September, 1928.

W. B. MACLATCHY,
Secretary.

Land Purchase Commission, Northern Ireland,
7 Upper Queen Street, Belfast.


