Reg. No.	Name of Tenant.	Postal Address.	Barony.	Townland.	Reference No. on Map filed in Land Purchase Commis-	1 .			Rent.		ե.	Standar Purchas Annuit		ase		Standard Price	
	1				sion.	A.				s.	d.	£	8.	d.	£	s.	<u>d</u> .
		Holdings subject	to Rents other	than Ju icivi	Rents.—(Cont	tinı	ıed).		•						
193	James King	Finnis, Dromara, Co. Down	Upper Iveagh (Lower Half)	Dree	6E	1	1	20	0	10	0	0	8	2	8	11	11
194	Agnes O'Hare (spinster) and	3 Jolly Block, S Railway St., Regina, Sask., Canada	do	do.	26	11	3	25	2	13	6	2	4	0	46	6	4
	Nellie O'Hare (spinster)	Sanatorium, Fort Qu-Appelle, Sask, Canada										i					
195	Margaret McKey (widow)	c/o James McNulty, Backaderry, Banbridge, Co. Down	do.	do.	19B	93	1	15	5	3	0	4	4	10	89	. 6	0
196	Bernard O'Hare (John)	Dree, Dromara, Co. Down	do.	do.	20D	0	3	10	0	5	0	0	4	2	4	7	9
197	James Morgan	148 Terrace St.,	do.	do.	29A	6	2	30	0	10	6	0	8	8	9	2	5
198	Thomas John Marshall	Roxbury, Mass., U.S.A. Dree, Dromara, Co. Down	do.	đo.	28A	6	0	20	1	1	0	0	17	4	18	4	11
199 201	Hugh Hughes John McCourt	do. 1 Kirk Street, off Derby Road, Bootle,	do. Upper Iveagh (Upper Half)	do. Tamuaharry	30 18 & 18A	7 2		10 18		10 6	6 0		8	8 4	9 22		
202	Mary Ann McGivern /widow)	Liverpool Aughnagon, Mayobridge, Co. Down	do.	do.	15B	0	2	35	0	1	0	0	0	10	0	17	7
203	Peter McKenny	Drin, Dromara, Co. Down	Upper Iveagh (Lower Half)	Drin	12B	32	2	2 0	3	9	o	2	16	10	59	16	6
204	James McKenny and Peter McKenny	do.	do.	do.	2C	0	2	10	0	9	0	0	7	4	7	14	5
205	Bernard O'Hare (Peter)	Dree, Dromara, Co. Down	do.	Dree	22A	6	3	10	2	8	5	1	19	10	41	18	7
206	Michael McKinney	Gransha, Dromara, Co. Down	do.	Gransha	2B	1	2	18	0	12	0	0	9	10	10	7	0
207	Thomas John Marshall	Dree, Dromara, Co. Down	do.	Dree	28B	5	2	20	0	10	6	0	8	8	9	2	5
208	Catherine Keenan	do.	do.	do.	31	5	2	10	0	5	3	0	4	4	4	11	3
209 210	(widow) William Elliott James McEvoy	do. Dechommed, Dromara, Co. Down	do. do.	do. Deeliommed	32 5	3		0 20			3	0	4 7			11 14	
211	David Stewart	Moneyreagh, Comber, Co. Down	Lower Castlereagh	Moneyreagh	4	0	2	6	2	0	0	1	13	0	34	14	9

Dated this 11th day of September, 1928.

W. E. MACLATCHY, Secretary.

<sup>Notes.—(1) Each holding when vested in the purchaser shall continue to have appurtenant thereto, and to be subject to, as the case may be, any previously existing easements, rights and appurtenances.
(2) Pursuant to Paragraph 2, Part I, of the Third Schedule to the Act, the Standard Purchase Annuity in the case of Reg. No. 165 is calculated on the basis of the Second Term Judicial Rent of £19.
(3) In the cases of Reg. Nos. (a) 6, (b) 28, (c) 59, (d) 192, (e) 197, and (f) 199 above, the sums set out as rents are the parts of the original rents of (a) £7 9s. 0d., (b) £6 11s. 0d., (c) £8 2s. 6d., (d) £5 8s. 6d., (e) £1 1s. 0d., and (f) £1 1s 0d. respectively, payable in respect of the entire holdings which have been apportioned to the portions thereof in the occupation of (a) James Murray, (b) Peter Lundy, (c) Bernard O'Hare (John), (d) Daniel Mooney, (e) James Morgan, and (f) Hugh Hughes respectively, pursuant to the provisions of Section 14 (I) (c) of the Act. The remainder of each of the original holdings has been treated as a separate holding and these are set out at Reg. Nos. (a) 203, (b) 204, (c) 205, (d) 206, (e) 207, and (f) 208 and 209 above.</sup>